CONTRACT HISTORY FORM

Project Name: __Meadows-Northland-Arlington Phase 5 E&F
Contractor: Lagco Inc.

Contract Number and Date: 694-2016 (December 1. 2016
Responsible LFUCG Division: Enginearing

CONTRACT AND CHANGE ORDER DETAILS

A. Original Contract Amount:

Next Lowest Bid Amount:
$2 430 988.00

B. Amount of Selected Alternate or Phase:

C. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Alternates or Phases:

D. Amended Contract Amount:

E. Cumulative Amount of All Previous Change Orders:

F. Amount of This Change Order.

G. Total Contract Amount:

$

552,333.00
0.00
552,333.00
552,333.00
782248.50 _ 141.6%
fLine E/Line D)
102891740 _ 186.3%
(Line F/Line D)
2,363 499.90
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